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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ 2.NP

CELKEM

0 1 2 3 4 5m

RD 03 - BYT B

03.B - 2.01
03.B - 2.02
03.B - 2.03
03.B - 2.04
03.B - 2.05
03.B - 2.06

CHODBA
KOUPELNA
KOUPELNA
LOŽNICE
POKOJ
POKOJ

11,00
5,86
4,46

14,20
9,48

15,01
60,01 m²
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